K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF AUGUST- 2020

TIME 3PM-5PM

Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
| 04.08.2020 Tuesday | Journal Patients with arterial Dr. Smitha Dr. Nazim
Club hypertension and covid-19 are
to higher risk of ICU admission
06.08.2020 Thursday | Case C/0 pulmonary edema after Dr.Amrutha Dr. Mahabala
Discussion | arthro scopic surgery Dr. Ganapathi
07.08.2020 | Friday Seminar | Anaesthesia machine and Dr. Smitha Dr. Ganapathi
work station Dr.Mahabala
11.08.2020 Tuesday | Journal Retrospection analysis of Dr. Hemanth Dr. Nazim
Club incline of epidural hematoma | Kumar
is patents epidural catheters
abnormal coagulation
parameters
13.08.2020 Thursday | Case Anesthetic management ina | Dr. Smitha Dr. Nazim
Discussion | patient IV dysfunction
hypertension
14.08.2020 Friday Seminar | Supraventrialar tachycardia | Dr.Himadarshini | Dr. Ganapathi
Dr.Mahabala
18.08.2020 Tuesday | Journal Risk sueres to facilitate Dr. Amrutha Dr. Radhika
Club preoperative prediction of
transfusion large volume blood
transfusion also crated adult
cardiac surgery BSA.
20.08.2020 | Thursday | Case COPD for explorative Dr.Amrutha Dr. Ganapathi
Discussion | laprotomy
21.08.2020 | Friday Seminar | Spinal Anaesthesia Dr. Kausthuba Dr. Ganapathi
Dr.Mahabala
25.08.2020 Tuesday | Journal Preoxygenation& its Dr. Smitha Dr. Radhika
Club anaesthetic implications
27.08.2020 Thursday | Case Management of tension Dr. Azezulla Dr. Saroja
Discussion | pneumothrax Khan Sharma
28.08.2020 Friday Seminar | Epidenal Anaesthesia Dr. Amrutha Dr.Ganapthi
Dr. Mahabala
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